Ref: DESCRIGAO Quantidade:

4 30090007 DIAFRAGMA FINISHER UCF200 FMC 249124001 2 PEC
4 30129743 CONJUNTO 534D0523G02 JOHNSON CONTROL 1 PEC
4 30148703 PASTILHA 5807167 FMC 1 PEC
4 30158768 WWWARUELA 402412 FMC 63 PEC
4 30168125 PINO 5805003 FMC 4 PEC
4 30177525 PISTAO FMC 07038 1 PEC
4 30000479 BUCHA FIXACAO ROLAM H 212 3 PEC
4 30000530 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SNA-511 23 PEC
4 30000544 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SN-522 4 PEC
4 30000544 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SN-522 1 PEC
4 30000566 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SN-511 10 PEC
4 30000571 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SN-516 6 PEC
4 30000571 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SN-516 1 PEC
4 30000674 RETENTOR NBR 70 41,3X61,9X12MM 1 PEC
4 30000688 RETENTOR NBR 70 41,3X63,55X12,7MM 21 PEC
4 30000725 RETENTOR NBR 70 12X22X7MM 2 PEC
4 30000761 RETENTOR NBR 70 82X105X13MM 54 PEC
4 30000765 RETENTOR NBR 70 105X130X13MM 78 PEC
4 30000794 RETENTOR NBR 70 48X62X8MM 17 PEC
4 30000794 RETENTOR NBR 70 48X62X8MM 19 PEC
4 30000795 RETENTOR NBR 70 22,3X34,95X6,4MM 23 PEC
4 30000818 RETENTOR NBR 70 30X50,75X11MM 10 PEC
4 30000825 WWWRETENTOR NBR 70 44,5X54X4,8MM 5 PEC
4 30000827 RETENTOR NBR 70 20X35X10MM 2 PEC
4 30000880 RETENTOR NBR 70 65X88,45X12,7MM 72 PEC
4 30000882 RETENTOR NBR 70 70X85X8MM 57 PEC
4 30000956 RETENTOR NBR 70 55X76X12MM 1 PEC
4 30000956 RETENTOR NBR 70 55X76X12MM 2 PEC
4 30000962 RETENTOR NBR 70 95,3X120,55X12,7MM 3 PEC
4 30001014 RETENTOR NBR 70 25X42X6MM 317 PEC
4 30001077 RETENTOR SI 70 150X180X13MM 4 PEC
4 30001142 RETENTOR NBR 70 66,7X92X11MM 17 PEC
4 30001142 RETENTOR NBR 70 66,7X92X11MM 1 PEC
4 30001218 ROLAMENTO AUTO ESF 1206-KTN9/C3 10 PEC
4 30001284 ROLAMENTO AUTO ESF 2214 4 PEC
4 30001446 ROLAMENTO AUTO ROLO 22310-EK 2 PEC
4 30001510 ROLAMENTO AXIAL ESF 51111 1 PEC
4 30001513 ROLAMENTO AXIAL ESF 51204 14 PEC
4 30001519 ROLAMENTO AXIAL ESF 51217 2 PEC
4 30001557 ROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 7309-BECB 9 PEC
4 30001563 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 16024 5 PEC
4 30001567 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 4210-A 11 PEC
4 30001632 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6018-C3 5 PEC
4 30001635 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6019-2Z 3 PEC
4 30001656 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 61906-2RZ 6 PEC




DESCRIGCAO

4 30001734 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6214-2Z 1 PEC
4 30001734 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6214-2Z 14 PEC
4 30001765 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6224-C3 1 PEC
4 30001771 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6300-2ZR 2 PEC
4 30001880 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6322-C3 2 PEC
4 30001887 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6405-C3 2 PEC
4 30001889 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6407 4 PEC
4 30001890 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6408 3 PEC
4 30001941 ROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 7214 10 PEC
4 30002085 ROLAMENTO ROLO CIL NU-316-C3 12 PEC
4 30002098 ROLAMENTO ROLO CIL NU-413 3 PEC
4 30002215 ROLAMENTO ROLO CON 33017 1 PEC
4 30002232 ROLAMENTO 3920-CAP/3982-CON 4 PEC
4 30002260 ROLAMENTO JM716610-CAP/JM716649-CON 10 PEC
4 30004596 CORREIAV LIS A 27 11 PEC
4 30004606 CORREIA VLIS A 29 8 PEC
4 30004609 CORREIA VLIS A 32 6 PEC
4 30004612 CORREIAV LIS A 35 21 PEC
4 30004613 CORREIA VLIS A 36 3 PEC
4 30004615 CORREIAV LIS A 38 28 PEC
4 30004618 CORREIA VLIS A 41 6 PEC
4 30004625 CORREIAV LIS A 49 15 PEC
4 30004627 CORREIA V LIS A 51 19 PEC
4 30004627 CORREIA V LIS A 51 3 PEC
4 30004639 CORREIAV LIS A 64 6 PEC
4 30004653 CORREIAV LIS A 80 14 PEC
4 30004735 CORREIA VLIS C 100 28 PEC
4 30004735 CORREIAV LIS C 100 32 PEC
4 30004813 CORRENTE RL SP ASA160-1/ISO32A-1-2" 10 M

4 300056257 CURVA 90° PVC LG 32MM SD MR 10 PEC
4 30007872 REATOR LAMP V MET EXT 220V 2000W 6 PEC
4 30009130 COTOVELO FM197 90° F 3/8" BSP 20 PEC
4 30010170 WWWVALVULA GAVETA 2" A126B BSP 1 PEC
4 30010226 ANEL ELAST RET EX AI304 10MM DIN 471 27 PEC
4 30010243 ANEL 201818040 REGINOX 4 PEC
4 30010278 ESTATOR NETZSCH NES100 1 PEC
4 30012182 ARRUELA CIRC PRES A1020 GF 3/16" 2784 PEC
4 30012182 ARRUELA CIRC PRES A1020 GF 3/16" 399 PEC
4 30012437 PARAFUSO ATAR FEN A1020 4,2X13MM 468 PEC
4 30012445 PARAFUSO RED FEN AI304 UNC 1/4X1.1/2 75 PEC
4 30013557 ANEL WESTFALIA 00086512050 5 PEC
4 30013558 ANEL WESTFALIA 00086509050 6 PEC
4 30013580 ANEL WESTFALIA 00084008020 8 PEC
4 30013588 ANEL 73665 TETRA PAK 2 PEC
4 30013602 ANEL 22340649 TETRA PAK 14 PEC




DESCRIGCAO

4 30013616 ANEL 22341242 TETRA PAK 10 PEC
4 30013749 ANEL WESTFALIA 00072304830 1 PEC
4 30013790 ANEL WESTFALIA 00072580750 23 PEC
4 30013873 CILINDRO WESTFALIA 00953004861 2 PEC
4 30013901 JOGO WESTFALIA 00214492810 3 PEC
4 30015799 WWWROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 3314-C3 1 PEC
4 30016004 ROLAMENTO 36620-CAP/36690-CON 2 PEC
4 30016282 ANEL O NBR 70SHA 50,39X3,53MM 29 PEC
4 30017394 WWWROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 3210 1 PEC
4 30019037 WWWROLAMENTO 4207 FAG 1 PEC
4 30027567 ELEMENTO FILTR AGUA HDA 011002 2 PEC
4 30030783 BARRA PTFE PURO RED 150MM BR 300MM 2 PEC
4 30035796 ANEL 223412121 TETRA PAK 1 PEC
4 30035898 REDUCAO CONC A234WPB S/C 5X4" 10 PEC
4 30036529 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6006-2Z-C3 6 PEC
4 30036529 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6006-2Z-C3 2 PEC
4 30038113 WWWVALVULA GAVETA 1" A105 BSP 3 PEC
4 30038968 CONJUNTO ATLAS 2901056602 1 PEC
4 30044187 REPARO CIL 980-007 NORGREN 3 PEC
4 30044500 REPARO ATUAD VALV 790.500 KEYSTONE 9 PEC
4 30044765 ARRUELA CIRC PRES LT 5/16" 32 PEC
4 30048572 ELEMENTO ACOPLAM E-12 UNIFLEX-E 30 PEC
4 30048737 ROLAMENTO ROLO CIL NU-211-ECJ 6 PEC
4 30049178 ANEL NETZSCH 516521 1 PEC
4 30049477 RODA DENTADA SP A1050 Z20 ASA 40 22 PEC
4 30049477 RODA DENTADA SP A1050 220 ASA 40 4 PEC
4 30051274 WWWTAMPAO INOX AISI 304 4" TC A249 OD PI 7 PEC
4 30055841 ESTATOR NETZSCH 7952742 2 PEC
4 30056409 ROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 7213-B 26 PEC
4 30061418 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SNA-524 TC 5 PEC
4 30064854 ELETRODO SOLDA XHD 6710 4MM 60 KG
4 30065428 ESTATOR NETZSCH NDB4955951 2 PEC
4 30074077 ROLAMENTO 44610-CAP/44649-CON 2 PEC
4 30074214 ROLAMENTO AUTO ESF 2309-M 2 PEC
4 30074311 ROLAMENTO AUTO ROLO 22316-EK/C3/W33 4 PEC
4 30074379 ROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 3210 2 PEC
4 30074512 ROLAMENTO LM 29711/LM29749-CON 5 PEC
4 30074561 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6016-C3 2 PEC
4 30074641 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6218-C3 1 PEC
4 30078003 ANEL 00071977910 WESTFALIA 2 PEC
4 30078003 ANEL WESTFALIA 00071977910 2 PEC
4 30079512 ANEL NETZSCH N460115 4 PEC
4 30079798 ARRUELA CIRC PRES A1020 1.3/4" 152 PEC
4 30081177 CORREIA "V" DENT 3VX 900 4 PEC
4 30084647 ROLAMENTO 39520-CAP/39585-CON 2 PEC




DESCRIGCAO

4 30084678 ROLAMENTO 68462-CAP/68712-CON 6 PEC
4 30084678 ROLAMENTO 68462-CAP/68712-CON 4 PEC
4 30084686 WWWROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 7311 6 PEC
4 30086247 ANEL 54572508 TETRA PAK 2 PEC
4 30086371 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 84,50X3,00MM 23 PEC
4 30086372 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 85,00X2,00MM 16 PEC
4 30086374 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 75,00X3,00MM 18 PEC
4 30086374 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 75,00X3,00MM 22 PEC
4 30086377 ANEL O NBR 70SHA 20,22X3,53MM 36 PEC
4 30086450 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 85,20X3,53MM 5 PEC
4 30086451 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 75,57X5,33MM 10 PEC
4 30086468 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 63,22X1,78MM 2 PEC
4 30086468 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 63,22X1,78MM 6 PEC
4 30086940 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 61,20X2,62MM 14 PEC
4 30086940 ANEL O EPDM 70SHA 61,20X2,62MM 16 PEC
4 30087816 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 4310-B 3 PEC
4 30087910 BUCHA NETZSCH 861394 1 PEC
4 30090061 REPARO VALV 391/150 12 PEC
4 30091110 BUCHA NETZSCH 850042 2 PEC
4 30091119 RODA DENTADA SP A1045 Z16 ASA 160 12 PEC
4 30091128 RODA DENTADA SP A1045 7223 ASA 80 9 PEC
4 30091186 CAIXA ROLAMENTO BIPART SNH-517 4 PEC
4 30091745 EIXO GEREMIA 3159110008 2 PEC
4 30091745 EIXO GEREMIA 3159110008 1 PEC
4 30093950 BORRACHA LIG CORREIA TEXT 375X1,2MM 5M 14 PEC
4 30094003 COBERTURA CORREIA TEXT 375X2,0MM 3M 5 PEC
4 30094511 ROLAMENTO 6535-CAP/6576 2 PEC
4 30095509 OLEO LUB ENGR ISO460 156 274/-45°C 88 L

4 30095611 PESTANA LG AI304L SCH5S 10" 1 PEC
4 30095613 PESTANA LG AI304L SCH5S 8" 1 PEC
4 30096933 ANEL WESTFALIA 00072582750 19 PEC
4 30099045 TE 90° AI304L POL PL 6" CC 40 PEC
4 30101424 DIFUSOR ACR INC LFSCD 8 PEC
4 30101909 VALVULA GUILH AI304 WAFER 150# 10" 1 PEC
4 30102302 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 6908-LLU 1 PEC
4 30102787 EIXO NETZSCH NDB4961131 2 PEC
4 30105805 EIXO NETZSCH 4966061 2 PEC
4 30118925 PORCA SXT A304 MA 20MM 26 PEC
4 30118925 PORCA SXT A304 MA 20MM 29 PEC
4 30119223 CORRENTE K102BG293 AC1045 101,6MM 35,2 M

4 30119324 ANEL NETZSCH 516528 6 PEC
4 30119797 ANEL O EPDM 75SHA 104,4X5,33MM 9 PEC
4 30122336 GAXETA TETRA PAK 55989206 6 PEC
4 30122805 PINO WEATHERFORD 3756014222 3 PEC
4 30122805 PINO WEATHERFORD 3756014222 6 PEC




DESCRIGCAO

4 30123261 WWWRETENTOR NBR BRO 94,70X120,00X12MM 10 PEC
4 30123525 POLIA V QD 4CN 3V FOFO 355MM 4 PEC
4 30124810 REPARO RIBERVED 3496 2 PEC
4 30125254 WWWSUPORTE 03788 BRASCON 3 PEC
4 30131089 DIFUSOR ACR INC FSCP2X32 20 PEC
4 30131105 DIFUSOR ACR INC FSC40 3 PEC
4 30131105 DIFUSOR ACR INC FSC40 4 PEC
4 30145303 RODA DENTADA SP A1045 Z20 ABNT 12A / ANS 6 PEC
4 30146383 ANEL NETZSCH 516651 1 PEC
4 30146402 LUVA BOMBA PA 10262 VEDASAN 4 PEC
4 30148424 RETENTOR NBR BAG 69,58X88,90X9,53MM 3 PEC
4 30151382 ROLAMENTO JM612910/JM612949 1 PEC
4 30151654 JUNTA RED EPDM 143X177,5MM 3MM 16 PEC
4 30151655 JUNTA RED EPDM 143X177,5MM 6MM 11 PEC
4 30151656 JUNTA RED EPDM 143X182MM 9MM 14 PEC
4 30152733 ROLAMENTO 521910-CAP/521945 6 PEC
4 30155407 PA VENTILAD PA/FBV PT 600/10/45/PAM/3AFE 40 PEC
4 30157695 EIXO ROLEFLEX 53204732 2 PEC
4 30157754 EIXO ROLEFLEX 56200132 2 PEC
4 30157755| ESTATOR BBA HELICOIDAL RSNP-50M 50102448 1 PEC
4 30157768 EIXO ROLEFLEX 53204532 1 PEC
4 30160265 CAIXA ROLAMENTO FLANGE FQ20/215LRC 2 PEC
4 30161927 ANEL 65133 V ALFA HI-TECH 6 PEC
4 30161928 ANEL 75020 V ALFA HI-TECH 4 PEC
4 30163110 RODA DENTADA DP A1045 220 ASA120ASKC 2 PEC
4 30163111 RODA DENTADA DP A1045 7222 ASA120ASKC 2 PEC
4 30163112 RODA DENTADA DP A1045 225 ASA120ASKC 2 PEC
4 30163113 RODA DENTADA DP A1045 Z28 ASA120ASKC 3 PEC
4 30165600 PARAFUSO NETZSCH 509258 8 PEC
4 30165608 BOCA NETZSCH NMP5065508 2 PEC
4 30165609 PORCA NETZSCH 501356 4 PEC
4 30165620 ESTATOR BBA HELICOIDAL 2HF-50 NDB4955156 1 PEC
4 30165621 TIRANTE NETZSCH NMP5063712 4 PEC
4 30165622 BASE NETZSCH NDB4026370 1 PEC
4 30166809 VENTOINHA CESTARI 13990138 2 PEC
4 30169220 WWWPORCA 6747200 TETRA PAK 1 PEC
4 30169721 EIXO NETZSCH NDB4959502 1 PEC
4 30171205 ELEMENTO FIL AGUA WP5P934PP 144 PEC
4 30171804 EIXO NETZSCH NDB4959503 1 PEC
4 30177361 JUNTA RT GRAFITE 38,1MM 6,4MM 1 PEC
4 30178759 RETENTOR FPM A5 82,55X101,6X12MM 7 PEC
4 30178759 RETENTOR FPM A5 82,55X101,6X12MM 4 PEC
4 30178759 RETENTOR FPM A5 82,55X101,6X12MM 3 PEC
4 30183103 ANEL REGINOX K302K0018 13 PEC
4 30186075 ROLAMENTO VLC 1101002001027 5 PEC




DESCRIGCAO

4 30190479 EIXO NETZSCH NDB4961072 1 PEC
4 30191303 ROTOR BOMBA INI 150-500 AV15638 1 PEC
4 30191304 ROTOR BOMBA INI 150-500 15638 1 PEC
4 30192276 ARRUELA NETZSCH 512255 2 PEC
4 30192632 SELO MECANICO SIMPLES DIN 24960 80MM 1 PEC
4 30196985 REPARO ALFA LAVAL 9611920009 6 PEC
4 30198020 EIXO JBT 180252500 1 PEC
4 30198567 REPARO VAL BOR 7080009 2 PEC
4 30199177 RETENTOR NBR BG 100X120X13MM 3 PEC
4 30200909 BUCHA JBT 009710030 3 PEC
4 30205626 SUPORTE OMEL 30298243 2 PEC
4 30235571 RODA DENTADA SP A1045 Z17 ASA140 16 PEC
4 30235743 VALVULA RET PIST A351 2.1/2" 2 PEC
4 30235878 ROLAMENTO AGULHA HK-3020 10 PEC
4 30236224 PLACA EQUIPE 10320 2 PEC
4 30236225 PLACA EQUIPE 9491 2 PEC
4 30257379 IHM LED 4" 4T RS232/RJ45 1 PEC
4 30280087 REPARO DCX3/4 50/53 194460 DEFINOX 2 PEC
4 30289738 ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 305 NR 1 PEC
4 30290391 CAIXA ROLAM ESTIC STM-13 BP 4 PEC




REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



:Lote 4

REF



AMEHMVE LTSN BEZ STOLY T ITT I
- aa O AMNIO Tao= 00X

A O = 00 NI

REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



FEQ:_'?U&-% %

REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



l‘ 30000
se RETEN

s 105X12

H

REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



BEARIMGS

ROLANENTO ESF  ANGTZHA

BEARINGS

:Lote 4

REF



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



GS

HT |
BEAH‘N

REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4




REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



:Lote 4

REF



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



3000 8079 =< ]
YRUETE 40 AT C/RAB 2600 211

TWHIETE AT 2611 104 800V S/RAB

REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



REF:Lote 4



